
2020年7月21日現在
サーキュラーキー海外旅客ターミナルへのクルーズ船停泊スケジュール
注意：このスケジュール表は作成時点での最新情報に従って記入されています。スケジュールは予告無しに変更されることがあります。レストランからの景観を確約するものではありませんことをご了承ください。

Date 2020 - Ship Arrival Departure Quay Lunch Quay Dinner Port & Berth
Thu 17 Sep 2020 Thu 17 Sep 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 19 Sep 2020 Sat 19 Sep 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 21 Sep 2020 Mon 21 Sep 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 25 Sep 2020 Fri 25 Sep 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 28 Sep 2020 Mon 28 Sep 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Tue 29 Sep 2020 Tue 29 Sep 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 05 Oct 2020 Mon 05 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 09 Oct 2020 Fri 09 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 10 Oct 2020 Sat 10 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
7:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 11 Oct 2020 Sun 11 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 12 Oct 2020 Mon 12 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 13 Oct 2020 Tue 13 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 16 Oct 2020 Fri 16 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Sat 17 Oct 2020 Sat 17 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 17:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 18 Oct 2020 Sun 18 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:30 Overseas Terminal
Mon 19 Oct 2020 Mon 19 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 20 Oct 2020 Tue 20 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 21 Oct 2020 Wed 21 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 22 Oct 2020 Thu 22 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 23 Oct 2020 Fri 23 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 24 Oct 2020 Sat 24 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 17:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 25 Oct 2020 Sun 25 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 26 Oct 2020 Mon 26 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Wed 28 Oct 2020 Wed 28 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Thu 29 Oct 2020 Thu 29 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 30 Oct 2020 Fri 30 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 31 Oct 2020 Sat 31 Oct 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 01 Nov 2020 Sun 01 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 03 Nov 2020 Tue 03 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 05 Nov 2020 Thu 05 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 06 Nov 2020 Fri 06 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 07 Nov 2020 Sat 07 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 08 Nov 2020 Sun 08 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 17:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 09 Nov 2020 Mon 09 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Tue 10 Nov 2020 Tue 10 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 11 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 Overseas Terminal

Thu 12 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
18:00 Overseas Terminal

Fri 13 Nov 2020 Fri 13 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 13 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
20:00 Overseas Terminal

Sat 14 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
17:00 Overseas Terminal

Thu 12 Nov 2020 Viking Orion

Sat 14 Nov 2020 Crystal Endeavor

Sat 07 Nov 2020

Sun 08 Nov 2020

Mon 09 Nov 2020

Tue 10 Nov 2020

Wed 11 Nov 2020

Fri 13 Nov 2020

Fri 13 Nov 2020

Mon 26 Oct 2020

Wed 28 Oct 2020

Thu 29 Oct 2020

Fri 30 Oct 2020

Sat 31 Oct 2020

Sun 01 Nov 2020

Tue 03 Nov 2020

Thu 05 Nov 2020

Fri 06 Nov 2020

Mon 21 Sep 2020

Fri 25 Sep 2020

Mon 28 Sep 2020

Tue 29 Sep 2020

Mon 05 Oct 2020

Fri 09 Oct 2020

Sat 10 Oct 2020

Sun 11 Oct 2020

Mon 12 Oct 2020

Tue 13 Oct 2020

Fri 16 Oct 2020

Sat 17 Oct 2020

Sun 18 Oct 2020

Mon 19 Oct 2020

Tue 20 Oct 2020

Wed 21 Oct 2020

Thu 22 Oct 2020

Fri 23 Oct 2020

Sat 24 Oct 2020

Sun 25 Oct 2020

Serenade of the Seas

Viking Orion

Voyager of the Seas

Crystal Endeavor

Serenade of the Seas

Pacific Adventure

Carnival Splendor

Voyager of the Seas

Majestic Princess

Pacific Adventure

Carnival Splendor

Ovation of the Seas

Celebrity Solstice

Serenade of the Seas

Carnival Splendor

Voyager of the Seas

Majestic Princess

Ovation of the Seas

Voyager of the Seas

Ovation of the Seas

Celebrity Solstice

Carnival Splendor

Carnival Splendor

Sun Princess

Majestic Princess

Carnival Splendor

Serenade of the Seas

Celebrity Solstice

Ovation of the Seas

Celebrity Solstice

Sapphire Princess

Thu 17 Sep 2020

Sat 19 Sep 2020

Carnival Splendor

Sapphire Princess

Pacific Explorer

Carnival Splendor

Majestic Princess

Carnival Splendor

Serenade of the Seas

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 停泊中

停泊中 停泊中

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後



Sun 15 Nov 2020 Sun 15 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 17 Nov 2020 Tue 17 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 18 Nov 2020 Wed 18 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 19 Nov 2020 Thu 19 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 20 Nov 2020 Fri 20 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Sat 21 Nov 2020 Sat 21 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 22 Nov 2020 Sun 22 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:30 Overseas Terminal
Mon 23 Nov 2020 Mon 23 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 19:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 24 Nov 2020 Tue 24 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 26 Nov 2020 Thu 26 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 27 Nov 2020 Fri 27 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
7:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 28 Nov 2020 Sat 28 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 29 Nov 2020 Sun 29 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 17:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 30 Nov 2020 Mon 30 Nov 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 01 Dec 2020 Tue 01 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 02 Dec 2020 Wed 02 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 03 Dec 2020 Thu 03 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 04 Dec 2020 Fri 04 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 05 Dec 2020 Sat 05 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:30 Overseas Terminal
Sun 06 Dec 2020 Sun 06 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 17:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 07 Dec 2020 Mon 07 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 08 Dec 2020 Tue 08 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Wed 09 Dec 2020 Wed 09 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 10 Dec 2020 Thu 10 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Fri 11 Dec 2020 Fri 11 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Sat 12 Dec 2020 Sat 12 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 13 Dec 2020 Sun 13 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:30 Overseas Terminal
Mon 14 Dec 2020 Mon 14 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Tue 15 Dec 2020 Tue 15 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 16 Dec 2020 Wed 16 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 17 Dec 2020 Thu 17 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 18 Dec 2020 Fri 18 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 19 Dec 2020 Sat 19 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 20 Dec 2020 Sun 20 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 17:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 21 Dec 2020 Mon 21 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 15:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 22 Dec 2020 Tue 22 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Wed 23 Dec 2020 Wed 23 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 24 Dec 2020 Thu 24 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Sat 26 Dec 2020 Sat 26 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 27 Dec 2020 Sun 27 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 28 Dec 2020 Mon 28 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 29 Dec 2020 Tue 29 Dec 2020 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 30 Dec 2020 Wed 30 Dec 2020 Circular Quay

Thu 24 Dec 2020

Sat 26 Dec 2020

Sun 27 Dec 2020

Mon 28 Dec 2020

Tue 29 Dec 2020

Wed 30 Dec 2020

Tue 15 Dec 2020

Wed 16 Dec 2020

Thu 17 Dec 2020

Fri 18 Dec 2020

Sat 19 Dec 2020

Sun 20 Dec 2020

Mon 21 Dec 2020

Tue 22 Dec 2020

Wed 23 Dec 2020

Sun 06 Dec 2020

Mon 07 Dec 2020

Tue 08 Dec 2020

Wed 09 Dec 2020

Thu 10 Dec 2020

Fri 11 Dec 2020

Sat 12 Dec 2020

Sun 13 Dec 2020

Mon 14 Dec 2020

Sat 28 Nov 2020

Sun 29 Nov 2020

Mon 30 Nov 2020

Tue 01 Dec 2020

Wed 02 Dec 2020

Thu 03 Dec 2020

Fri 04 Dec 2020

Sat 05 Dec 2020

Wed 18 Nov 2020

Thu 19 Nov 2020

Fri 20 Nov 2020

Sat 21 Nov 2020

Sun 22 Nov 2020

Mon 23 Nov 2020

Tue 24 Nov 2020

Thu 26 Nov 2020

Fri 27 Nov 2020

Sun 15 Nov 2020

Tue 17 Nov 2020

Regal Princess

Pacific Adventure

Serenade of the Seas

Pacific Adventure

Carnival Splendor

Norwegian Jewel

Pacific Adventure

Ovation of the Seas

Majestic Princess

Celebrity Solstice

Voyager of the Seas

Carnival Splendor

Carnival Splendor

Celebrity Eclipse

Ovation of the Seas

Serenade of the Seas

Ovation of the Seas

Celebrity Solstice

Regal Princess

Voyager of the Seas

Serenade of the Seas

Serenade of the Seas

Regal Princess

Pacific Adventure

Voyager of the Seas

Celebrity Solstice

Norwegian Jewel

Pacific Adventure

Celebrity Eclipse

Serenade of the Seas

Norwegian Jewel

Queen Elizabeth

Voyager of the Seas

Carnival Splendor

Pacific Aria

Majestic Princess

Ovation of the Seas

Carnival Splendor

Voyager of the Seas

Carnival Splendor

Majestic Princess

Pacific Adventure

Ovation of the Seas

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中

停泊中 出港後

停泊中

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後



6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal

Date 2021 - Ship Arrival Departure Quay Lunch Quay Dinner Port & Berth
Fri 01 Jan 2021 Fri 01 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
10:02 18:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 02 Jan 2021 Sat 02 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
7:00 17:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 03 Jan 2021 Sun 03 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:30 Overseas Terminal
Mon 04 Jan 2021 Mon 04 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Tue 05 Jan 2021 Tue 05 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 06 Jan 2021 Wed 06 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 07 Jan 2021 Thu 07 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 08 Jan 2021 Fri 08 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 19:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 09 Jan 2021 Sat 09 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 10 Jan 2021 Sun 10 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
9:00 18:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 11 Jan 2021 Mon 11 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 12 Jan 2021 Tue 12 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 13 Jan 2021 Wed 13 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Thu 14 Jan 2021 Thu 14 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Fri 15 Jan 2021 Fri 15 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 19:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 16 Jan 2021 Sat 16 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 17 Jan 2021 Sun 17 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Mon 18 Jan 2021 Mon 18 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Tue 19 Jan 2021 Tue 19 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 20 Jan 2021 Wed 20 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 21 Jan 2021 Thu 21 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 22 Jan 2021 Fri 22 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 23 Jan 2021 Sat 23 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 24 Jan 2021 Sun 24 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 25 Jan 2021 Mon 25 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 27 Jan 2021 Wed 27 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 28 Jan 2021 Thu 28 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 29 Jan 2021 Fri 29 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Sat 30 Jan 2021 Sat 30 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 31 Jan 2021 Sun 31 Jan 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 01 Feb 2021 Mon 01 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 02 Feb 2021 Tue 02 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
7:00 18:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 03 Feb 2021 Wed 03 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Thu 04 Feb 2021 Thu 04 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Fri 05 Feb 2021 Fri 05 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 06 Feb 2021 Sat 06 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 07 Feb 2021 Sun 07 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 23:59 Overseas Terminal
Mon 08 Feb 2021 Mon 08 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 09 Feb 2021 Tue 09 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 19:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 10 Feb 2021 Wed 10 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 11 Feb 2021 Thu 11 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal

Tue 09 Feb 2021

Wed 10 Feb 2021

Thu 11 Feb 2021

Sun 31 Jan 2021

Mon 01 Feb 2021

Tue 02 Feb 2021

Wed 03 Feb 2021

Thu 04 Feb 2021

Fri 05 Feb 2021

Sat 06 Feb 2021

Sun 07 Feb 2021

Mon 08 Feb 2021

Thu 21 Jan 2021

Fri 22 Jan 2021

Sat 23 Jan 2021

Sun 24 Jan 2021

Mon 25 Jan 2021

Wed 27 Jan 2021

Thu 28 Jan 2021

Fri 29 Jan 2021

Sat 30 Jan 2021

Tue 12 Jan 2021

Wed 13 Jan 2021

Thu 14 Jan 2021

Fri 15 Jan 2021

Sat 16 Jan 2021

Sun 17 Jan 2021

Mon 18 Jan 2021

Tue 19 Jan 2021

Wed 20 Jan 2021

Mon 04 Jan 2021

Tue 05 Jan 2021

Wed 06 Jan 2021

Thu 07 Jan 2021

Fri 08 Jan 2021

Sat 09 Jan 2021

Sun 10 Jan 2021

Mon 11 Jan 2021

Wed 30 Dec 2020

Fri 01 Jan 2021

Sat 02 Jan 2021

Sun 03 Jan 2021

Norwegian Jewel

Celebrity Solstice

Carnival Splendor

Majestic Princess

Ovation of the Seas

Carnival Splendor

Queen Elizabeth

Serenade of the Seas

Voyager of the Seas

Majestic Princess

Pacific Adventure

Carnival Splendor

Pacific Adventure

Ovation of the Seas

Voyager of the Seas

Serenade of the Seas

Pacific Adventure

Oceania Regatta

Queen Elizabeth

Carnival Splendor

Celebrity Eclipse

Ovation of the Seas

Voyager of the Seas

Pacific Adventure

Serenade of the Seas

Regal Princess

Carnival Splendor

Voyager of the Seas

Carnival Splendor

Queen Elizabeth

Regal Princess

Pacific Adventure

Majestic Princess

Serenade of the Seas

Ovation of the Seas

Celebrity Solstice

Serenade of the Seas

Crystal Endeavor

Oosterdam

Celebrity Solstice

Ovation of the Seas

Majestic Princess

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後



Fri 12 Feb 2021 Fri 12 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Sat 13 Feb 2021 Sat 13 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 14 Feb 2021 Sun 14 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 15 Feb 2021 Mon 15 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 16 Feb 2021 Tue 16 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Wed 17 Feb 2021 Wed 17 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 19:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 18 Feb 2021 Thu 18 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 19 Feb 2021 Fri 19 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 20 Feb 2021 Sat 20 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 23:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 21 Feb 2021 Sun 21 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
0:30 21:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 22 Feb 2021 Mon 22 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 23 Feb 2021 Tue 23 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
7:00 19:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 24 Feb 2021 Wed 24 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Thu 25 Feb 2021 Thu 25 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 26 Feb 2021 Fri 26 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 23:59 Overseas Terminal
Sat 27 Feb 2021 Sat 27 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 17:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 28 Feb 2021 Sun 28 Feb 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 23:59 Overseas Terminal
Mon 01 Mar 2021 Mon 01 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 19:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 02 Mar 2021 Tue 02 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 03 Mar 2021 Wed 03 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Thu 04 Mar 2021 Thu 04 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 23:00 Overseas Terminal
Fri 05 Mar 2021 Fri 05 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 08 Mar 2021 Mon 08 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 21:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 10 Mar 2021 Wed 10 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Thu 11 Mar 2021 Thu 11 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Fri 12 Mar 2021 Fri 12 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 13 Mar 2021 Sat 13 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 14 Mar 2021 Sun 14 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 15 Mar 2021 Mon 15 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 16 Mar 2021 Tue 16 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Fri 19 Mar 2021 Fri 19 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 20 Mar 2021 Sat 20 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 17:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 21 Mar 2021 Sun 21 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Mon 22 Mar 2021 Mon 22 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:45 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Tue 23 Mar 2021 Tue 23 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Wed 24 Mar 2021 Wed 24 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Thu 25 Mar 2021 Thu 25 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sat 27 Mar 2021 Sat 27 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 16:00 Overseas Terminal
Sun 28 Mar 2021 Sun 28 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:00 18:45 Overseas Terminal
Wed 31 Mar 2021 Wed 31 Mar 2021 Circular Quay
6:30 16:00 Overseas Terminal

Mon 22 Mar 2021

Tue 23 Mar 2021

Wed 24 Mar 2021

Thu 25 Mar 2021

Sat 27 Mar 2021

Sun 28 Mar 2021

Wed 31 Mar 2021

Thu 11 Mar 2021

Fri 12 Mar 2021

Sat 13 Mar 2021

Sun 14 Mar 2021

Mon 15 Mar 2021

Tue 16 Mar 2021

Fri 19 Mar 2021

Sat 20 Mar 2021

Sun 21 Mar 2021

Sat 27 Feb 2021

Sun 28 Feb 2021

Mon 01 Mar 2021

Tue 02 Mar 2021

Wed 03 Mar 2021

Thu 04 Mar 2021

Fri 05 Mar 2021

Mon 08 Mar 2021

Wed 10 Mar 2021

Thu 18 Feb 2021

Fri 19 Feb 2021

Sat 20 Feb 2021

Sun 21 Feb 2021

Mon 22 Feb 2021

Tue 23 Feb 2021

Wed 24 Feb 2021

Thu 25 Feb 2021

Fri 26 Feb 2021

Fri 12 Feb 2021

Sat 13 Feb 2021

Sun 14 Feb 2021

Mon 15 Feb 2021

Tue 16 Feb 2021

Wed 17 Feb 2021

Carnival Splendor

Regal Princess

Sapphire Princess

Serenade of the Seas

Regal Princess

Carnival Splendor

Celebrity Solstice

Pacific Adventure

Ovation of the Seas

Serenade of the Seas

Pacific Adventure

Voyager of the Seas

Celebrity Solstice

Carnival Splendor

Voyager of the Seas

Seabourn Sojourn

Majestic Princess

Queen Elizabeth

Norwegian Jewel

Ovation of the Seas

Carnival Splendor

Voyager of the Seas

Queen Mary 2

Carnival Splendor

Seabourn Encore

Ovation of the Seas

Voyager of the Seas

MSC Magnifica

Norwegian Jewel

Queen Victoria

Queen Elizabeth

Celebrity Solstice

Voyager of the Seas

Regal Princess

Serenade of the Seas

Ovation of the Seas

Queen Elizabeth

Carnival Splendor

Majestic Princess

Arcadia

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 停泊中

停泊中 停泊中

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 停泊中

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 停泊中

停泊中 停泊中

停泊中 出港後

停泊中 途中出港

停泊中 出港後
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